
LOT 20 MAY-FAIR S/D UNIT 2.

920-2324, WD 1451-1763,

CHESTER CODY MATTHEW/LAM AUTUMN LEA
264 SW COURTESY WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-16-02911-220

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
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11416.030 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

04/08/2024 JS 0.69 35,000 0 0 35,000
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2

212,715
4,874
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252,589
9,727

242,862
HX HB 51,411

191,451
252,589

0

255,657

1451/1763 10/29/2021 WD Q I 01 227,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CREWS SCOTT M

CHESTER CODY MATTHE

0920/2324 2/20/2001 WD Q I 97,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

P GIEBIEG

SCOTT & AMBER CREWS
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000049382 Roof Replacement 19,117 03/07/2024

17374 SFR 230 08/28/2000

2023HX Base Yr

264 SW COURTESY WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,949 131.3334 147.09 286,678 2001 2001 0 0 0 25.80 74.20

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1569

BAS 1,569 100 1,569 171,242

FGR 420 55 231 25,212

FOP 70 30 21 2,292

FOP 204 30 61 6,657

FSP 168 40 67 7,312

2,431 1,949 212,715

BAS= W17 FSP= N12 W14 S12 E14$ W14  L2 U2  W5  D2 L2  W13 S30
FGR= S20 E21 N20 W21$ E33 FOP= S5 E7 N10 W7 S5$ N5 E7 S5 E13
N30$ FOP=  N12 W17 S12 E17$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 924.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,386

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 20 25 500.00 UT 4.50 4.50 75 2009 2009 3 75 1,688

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,800

4,874

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


